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Available from 11am to 11pm
(Last order at 10.30pm)

APPETISERS
Chef's Salad & 15

Cherry Tomatoes, Mesclun Mix, Parma Ham, Smoked Chicken
and Homemade Dressing

Classic Caesar Salad 20
Romaine Lettuce, Garlic Croutons, Parmesan and Anchovy Dressing

SOUP

Minestrone Soup @ 16

Seasonal Vegetables, Tomatoes and Parsley

Mushroom Soup 16
Wild Mushrooms and Truffle Oil

SANDWICH AND BURGERS
Club Sandwich 20

Chicken Breast, Bacon, Eqgg, Lettuce and Tomato

Crispy Chicken Burger 18

Battered Chicken Thigh, Caramelised Onion, Lettuce and Tomato

Grilled Wagyu Beef Burger < = 25
Wagyu Beef patty with Melted Cheese, Onion, Tomato, Green Salad and Fries

PASTA AND PIZZA

Charizo Pizza 18
Pepperoni, Onion, Sliced Chorizo, Onion and Tomato

Fettuccine Carbonara 19
[talian Bacon, Shallot and Light Cream Sauce

Seafood Pizza 18

Prawn, Squid, Mozerella Cheese and Tomato

Spaghetti Bolognese = 17
Homemade Hearty Beef Ragout, Parmesan and Parsley

@ Vegetarian ¢ Chef’s Recommendation

WY Beef Pork

All prices quoted are in Singapore dollars and subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes.



MAINS
Fish & Chips 30

Marinated Cod Fish, Fries and Tartar Sauce

Pan-fried Salmon & 30
Confit Tomato, Lemon Emulsion and Olive Crushed Potato

Steak Frites = 36
Black Angus Rib Eye Steak with Beef Jus, Fries and Mixed Salad

Roasted Cajun Chicken 18

Buttered Vegetables, Mousseline Potato and Chicken Jus

48-hour Slow-braised Lamb 30

Buttered Vegetables, Mousseline Potato and Braised Jus

DESSERTS

Chempedak Creme Brilée < 14
with Tuile and Fresh Berries

Chocolate Brownie 14
with Vanilla Ice Cream

Fresh Fruit Platter 14
Berries, Mango, Papaya and Rockmelon

Lemon Cheesecake & 14
with Berry Compote and Whipped White Chocolate Ganache

Traditional Tiramisu 14
with Vanilla Ice Cream and Mocha Sauce

KIDS MENU

Chicken Nuggets 10
Fish Fingers 10
French Fries 10
Fried Chicken Wings 10
Mini Hamburger 16
Mini Hot dog with Fries 16
Potato Wedges 10

@ Vegetarian & Chef's Recommendation
1 Beef Pork

All prices quoted are in Singapore dollars and subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes.



ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

HOUSE CHAMPAGNE / SPARKLING
NV Moet & Chandon Imperial

WINE / HOUSE WHITE / HOUSE RED
De Bortoli Semillon Chardonnay 2013
Montes Classic Series Sauvignon Blanc 2012

Montes Classic Series Cabernet Sauvignon 2012
De Bortoli Shiraz Cabernet 2013

SPECIALTY COCKTAILS

Jelly Bean
Vodka, Peach Liqueur, Lychee Juice, Milk, Grenadine Syrup

Summertime Madness
Malibu Rum, Cointreau, Blue Curacao, White Rum, Grenadine Syrup

CLASSIC COCKTAILS
Margarita - Lime
Singapore Sling
Long Island

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS
Bellini

Kir Royale

Mimosa

BEERS
Corona
Heineken
Hoegaarden
Tiger

BEERS ON TAP
Peroni

Pilsner

Pure Blonde

Glass

28

15
16

16
19

18

18

18
20
25

25
25
25

14
14
14

Bottle

160

60
65

65
60

13
13
13
13

All prices quoted are in Singapore dollars and subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes.



ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

GIN

Larios

Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick's

VODKA
Larios

Grey Goose
Absolut Blue

RUM
Bacardi

TEQUILA
Jose Cuervo

BOURBON WHISKY
Jim Beam
Jack Daniel’s

SCOTCH WHISKY
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal 12 Years

SINGLE MALT
Glenfiddich 12 Years
Macallan 12 Years
Macallan 18 Years

COGNAC
Hennessy V.S.0.P
Martell Cordon Bleu

LIQUEUR / LIQUEUR COFFEE
Baileys
Kahlua
Malibu

Café Alexander
Irish Coffee

Glass

13
15
20

13
22
16

13

13

13
16

16
16

16
16
23

16
28

12
12
12

18
18

Bottle

150
180
200

150
250
160

150

150

170
210

180
195

195
195
395

210
480

150
150
150

All prices quoted are in Singapore dollars and subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes.



Glass

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

MOCKTAILS

Shirley Temple 13
Virgin Mojito 13
SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola 8
Coke Light 8
Sprite 8
Ginger Ale 8
Soda Water 8
Tonic Water 8
MINERAL WATER

Perrier 8
Agqua Panna - Still 500m| 10
San Pellegrino - Sparkling 500ml 10
FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE

Green Apple N
Orange N
Watermelon 11
FRESHLY BREWED

Espresso 8
Double Espresso 9
Hot/Iced Long Black 9
Hot/Iced Caffe Latte 10
Hot/Iced Cappuccino 10
Hot/Iced Chocolate 10
Hot/Iced Mocha 10
TEA

Chamomile Tea 8
Earl Grey Tea 8
English Breakfast Tea 8
Green Tea 8
Peppermint Tea 8

All prices quoted are in Singapore dollars and subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes.



