

Available from 11am to 11pm (Last order at 10.30pm)

APPETISERS

Chef's Salad ♀ Cherry Tomatoes, Mesclun Mix, Parma Ham, Smoked Chicken and Homemade Dressing	15
Classic Caesar Salad Romaine Lettuce, Garlic Croutons, Parmesan and Anchovy Dressing	20

SOUP

Minestrone Soup ♥ Seasonal Vegetables, Tomatoes and Parsley	16
Mushroom Soup Wild Mushrooms and Truffle Oil	16

SANDWICH AND BURGERS

Club Sandwich Chicken Breast, Bacon, Egg, Lettuce and Tomato	20
Crispy Chicken Burger Battered Chicken Thigh, Caramelised Onion, Lettuce and Tomato	18
Grilled Wagyu Beef Burger ♀ ₹ Wagyu Beef patty with Melted Cheese, Onion, Tomato, Green Salad and Frie	25 es

PASTA AND PIZZA

Chorizo Pizza 🦈

Fettuccine Carbonara 🕶 Italian Bacon, Shallot and Light Cream Sauce	19
Seafood Pizza Prawn, Squid, Mozerella Cheese and Tomato	18

Spaghetti Bolognese 🖛 Homemade Hearty Beef Ragout, Parmesan and Parsley

Pepperoni, Onion, Sliced Chorizo, Onion and Tomato



18

17





MAINS	
Fish & Chips Marinated Cod Fish, Fries and Tartar Sauce	30
Pan-fried Salmon Θ Confit Tomato, Lemon Emulsion and Olive Crushed Potato	30
Steak Frites Black Angus Rib Eye Steak with Beef Jus, Fries and Mixed Salad	36
Roasted Cajun Chicken Buttered Vegetables, Mousseline Potato and Chicken Jus	18
48-hour Slow-braised Lamb Buttered Vegetables, Mousseline Potato and Braised Jus	30
DESSERTS	
Chempedak Crème Brûlée ♀ with Tuile and Fresh Berries	14
Chocolate Brownie with Vanilla Ice Cream	14
Fresh Fruit Platter Berries, Mango, Papaya and Rockmelon	14
Lemon Cheesecake 😔 with Berry Compote and Whipped White Chocolate Ganache	14
Traditional Tiramisu with Vanilla Ice Cream and Mocha Sauce	14
KIDS MENU	
Chicken Nuggets	10
Fish Fingers	10
French Fries	10
Fried Chicken Wings	10
Mini Hamburger	16
Mini Hot dog with Fries	16
Potato Wedges	10





	Glass	Bottle
ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES		
HOUSE CHAMPAGNE / SPARKLING NV Moet & Chandon Imperial	28	160
WINE / HOUSE WHITE / HOUSE RED De Bortoli Semillon Chardonnay 2013 Montes Classic Series Sauvignon Blanc 2012	15 16	60 65
Montes Classic Series Cabernet Sauvignon 2012 De Bortoli Shiraz Cabernet 2013	16 15	65 60
SPECIALTY COCKTAILS Jelly Bean Vodka, Peach Liqueur, Lychee Juice, Milk, Grenadine Syrup	18	
Summertime Madness Malibu Rum, Cointreau, Blue Curacao, White Rum, Grenadine Syrup	18	
CLASSIC COCKTAILS Margarita – Lime Singapore Sling Long Island	18 20 25	
CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS Bellini Kir Royale Mimosa	25 25 25	
BEERS Corona Heineken Hoegaarden Tiger		13 13 13 13
BEERS ON TAP Peroni Pilsner Pure Blonde	14 14 14	

	Glass	Bottle
ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES		
GIN Larios Bombay Sapphire Hendrick's	13 15 20	150 180 200
VODKA Larios Grey Goose Absolut Blue	13 22 16	150 250 160
RUM Bacardi	13	150
TEQUILA Jose Cuervo	13	150
BOURBON WHISKY Jim Beam Jack Daniel's	13 16	170 210
SCOTCH WHISKY Johnnie Walker Black Label Chivas Regal 12 Years	16 16	180 195
SINGLE MALT Glenfiddich 12 Years Macallan 12 Years Macallan 18 Years	16 16 23	195 195 395
COGNAC Hennessy V.S.O.P Martell Cordon Bleu	16 28	210 480
LIQUEUR / LIQUEUR COFFEE Baileys Kahlua Malibu	12 12 12	150 150 150
Café Alexander Irish Coffee	18 18	



NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

NON ALCOHOLIC DEVENAGES	
MOCKTAILS Shirley Temple Virgin Mojito	13 13
SOFT DRINKS Coca Cola Coke Light Sprite Ginger Ale Soda Water Tonic Water	8 8 8 8 8
MINERAL WATER Perrier Aqua Panna - Still 500ml San Pellegrino - Sparkling 500ml	8 10 10
FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE Green Apple Orange Watermelon	11 11 11
FRESHLY BREWED Espresso Double Espresso Hot/Iced Long Black Hot/Iced Caffè Latte Hot/Iced Cappuccino Hot/Iced Chocolate Hot/Iced Mocha	8 9 9 10 10 10
TEA Chamomile Tea Earl Grey Tea English Breakfast Tea Green Tea Peppermint Tea	8 8 8 8